
LIST OF STUDENTS 

FOR THE ADMISSION OF B.SC. 1ST SEMESTER PROGRAMME 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, MORAN COLLEGE 

2023 

UNRESERVED MERIT LIST (TOTAL SEAT AVAILABILITY = 72)  
(UNRESERVED 48 & 24 TRANSFERRED FROM RESERVATION CATEGORY) 

SL.NO FORM NO. APPLICANT'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY Best 5 - XII 
Total 

OBTAINED  

Best 5 % NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER 

1 730524742 PURVI BERIA FEMALE GENERAL 437 87.4 ASHOK KR BERIA AANCHAL BERIA 

2 730206544 DEEPJYOTI HAZARIKA MALE OBC 418 83.6 RANJAN HAZARIKA BIJU MONI HAZARIKA 

3 730260761 ANURAG KHANIKAR MALE OBC 404 80.8 JINTU KHANIKAR ANJALI KHANIKAR 

4 730176741 NEHA DAS FEMALE OBC 401 80.2 JUGAL DAS KABITA DAS 

5 730426525 PRABHAT SHAH MALE EWS 389 77.8 OM PRAKASH SHAH KIRAN DEVI SHAH 

6 730265364 
ABHISHEK 

BHATTACHARJEE 
MALE EWS 376 75.2 

RAJENDRA 
BHATTACHARJEE 

SHYAMOLI 
BHATTACHARJEE 

7 730466508 TURGENIV CHIRING MALE OBC 374 74.8 GODA CHIRING GITAMONI CHIRING 

8 730291809 AKSHAY SONOWAL MALE ST (P) 367 73.4 UMAKANTA SONOWAL SEWALI SONOWAL 

9 730133496 LISHA CHETIA FEMALE OBC 363 72.6 MONUJ CHETIA ARUNA CHETIA 

10 730424618 AKASHDEEP BORA MALE OBC 359 71.8 RATUL BORA JINU KALITA 

11 730221956 PUJA GOGOI FEMALE OBC 358 71.6 ANANTA GOGOI JULI GOGOI 

12 730366834 BANYANI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 355 71 AMRIT GOGOI PURABI GOGOI 

13 730106917 SAMPRITI PHUKAN FEMALE OBC 354 70.8 BAKUL CH PHUKAN ILAMONI GOGOI 

14 730256963 
PADMAJA 

DEOGHARIA 
FEMALE OBC 353 70.6 RANJIT DEOGHARIA RUNU DUARI 

15 730314993 ASTHA CHUTIA FEMALE OBC 353 70.6 GAUTAM CHUTIA 
MAYURI CHELENG 

CHUTIA 

16 730315777 PRIYASHREE GOGOI FEMALE OBC 351 70.2 ARUN GOGOI SIKHALATA GOGOI 

17 730385743 ARVIND KHANAL MALE OBC 351 70.2 RAJESH KHANAL 
MOUSUMI DEY 

KHANAL 

18 730251016 RIMJHIM PRADHAN FEMALE OBC 346 69.2 BIKASH PRADHAN JAYANTI PRADHAN 

19 730127936 DHARANI CHANGMAI MALE OBC 344 68.8 RUDRESWAR CHANGMAI BIBHA CHANGMAI 

20 730521276 HEMASHREE THAKUR FEMALE OBC 343 68.6 SANJAY THAKUR 
GEETA SHARMA 

THAKUR 

21 730371044 NISHAN DATTA MALE OBC 342 68.4 BIDHAN DATTA UMA DATTA 

22 730280687 SOBITA MILLI FEMALE ST (P) 340 68 HARAKANTA MILLI DIMPOL DOLEY MILLI 

23 730486747 
DONALD LUCKY 

LAMAI 
MALE OBC 339 67.8 RAJESH LAMAI RINA KULLU LAMAI 

24 730456728 BIDISHA DUTTA FEMALE OBC 336 67.2 MONURANJAN DUTTA JUNALI DUTTA 

25 730527178 RITASHI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 336 67.2 PABITRA GOGOI RINA GOGOI 

26 730288270 RAHUL UZIR MALE SC 335 67 GULAP UZIR BABLI UZIR 

27 730334323 GAYATRI NEWAR FEMALE OBC 335 67 AMRIT NEWAR MONITA NEWAR 

28 730390362 SUCHITRA HAZARIKA FEMALE SC 335 67 HEMANTA HAZARIKA 
RUNU GOGOI 

HAZARIKA 

29 730200676 LIZA DEORI FEMALE ST (P) 331 66.2 JATIN DEORI RUPA DEORI 

30 730313180 NASMIN ARA BEGUM FEMALE GENERAL 331 66.2 TUBUL ALI LATE ABEDA BEGUM 

31 730296033 KIRON GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL 329 65.8 SHIU NARAYAN GUPTA GEETA GUPTA 

32 730308513 JINTU GOGOI MALE OBC 327 65.4 MULA RAM GOGOI NIJARA GOGOI 

33 730340774 MAYURI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 327 65.4 SHYAMANTA GOGOI KOROBI GOGOI 

34 730270197 
ANSHUMITA 

KONWAR 
FEMALE OBC 326 65.2 ANUP KONWAR 

DEBAJANI CHETIA 
KONWAR 

35 730304947 ARNAB KHALEN MALE ST (P) 326 65.2 LEACHANG KHALEN DIPIKA KHALEN 



36 730270124 SHIVA SAHU MALE OBC 325 65 SUJIT KUMAR SAHU SAKUNTULA SAHU 

37 730281670 SANGEETA RAY FEMALE SC 324 64.8 LATE SANKAR RAY SUCHITRA RAY 

38 730176346 HIRAMONI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 322 64.4 JOYNATH GOGOI JUNMONI GOGOI 

39 730380989 ADDITY DAS FEMALE SC 321 64.2 NITU DAS RUMA DHAR DAS 

40 730294821 ANINDITA BORAH FEMALE ST (P) 319 63.8 JOGANANDA BORAH BONTI BORAH 

41 730334599 UJJAL PATIRI MALE ST (P) 319 63.8 BINANDA PATIRI LILAWATI PATIRI 

42 730249916 HUTRIRANI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 318 63.6 BIJOY GOGOI SARASWATI GOGOI 

43 730336729 TARALI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 318 63.6 LUHIT GOGOI HEMA GOGOI 

44 730375325 CHINMOY HANDIQUE MALE OBC 318 63.6 SIDDHESWAR HANDIQUE 
PURASHMI 
HANDIQUE 

45 730155909 PRANAB CHANGMAI MALE OBC 316 63.2 LATE SAGAR CHANGMAI 
RITAMONI 
CHANGMAI 

46 730282542 URMILA BORAH FEMALE OBC 316 63.2 RAJU BORAH NIRU BORAH 

47 730459545 POMPY NATH FEMALE OBC 316 63.2 MOHAN NATH RINA NATH 

48 730204995 
DEEPSHIKHA 

KHANIKAR 
FEMALE OBC 315 63 DILIP KHANIKAR PADMA KHANIKAR 

49 730128426 BOIBHAB SONOWAL MALE ST (P) 314 62.8 DIGANTA SONOWAL RUPJYOTI SONOWAL 

50 730395376 BHITALI DEORI FEMALE ST (P) 312 62.4 SUNIL KUMAR DEORI HIRAMONI DEORI 

51 730158809 POOJA PHUKAN FEMALE OBC 311 62.2 BIREN PHUKAN MRIDULA PHUKAN 

52 730280116 APSORA GOGOI FEMALE OBC 311 62.2 PRANJAL GOGOI MAMON GOGOI 

53 730325965 PROSTUTI HANDIQUE FEMALE OBC 311 62.2 PUNA HANDIQUE DIPTI HANDIQUE 

54 730524220 SANJIB SAIKIA MALE OBC 311 62.2 KRISHNAKANTA SAIKIA RUNUMI SAIKIA 

55 730123047 URBASHI SONOWAL FEMALE ST (P) 309 61.8 PRASANTA SONOWAL BARNALI SONOWAL 

56 730188986 EURI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 309 61.8 SUKHEN GOGOI JUGAMONI GOGOI 

57 730297470 JOYASHREE BOKALIAL FEMALE ST (P) 308 61.6 NAVAJYOTI BOKALIAL RUMI BOKALIAL 

58 730497047 
ABHIGYANJYOTI 

BHUYAN 
MALE OBC 308 61.6 KANAK BHUYAN RITUMONI BHUYAN 

59 730212495 
RAKTIMA 

BORGOHAIN 
FEMALE OBC 307 61.4 JOYDEEP BORGOHAIN BINITA BORGOHAIN 

60 730157121 LAKHYAJIT SAIKIA MALE OBC 304 60.8 DIPOK SAIKIA PADUMI SAIKIA 

61 730256449 DARSHANA TAMULY FEMALE OBC 303 60.6 RAJAT TAMULY RINA TAMULY 

62 730516973 SHEKHARJIT BORUAH MALE OBC 302 60.4 GOLAP BORUAH KUNJALATA BORUAH 

63 730197424 APEL TAYE MALE ST (P) 300 60 ROBIN TAYE AJANTA TAYE 

64 730224102 NIHARANI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 300 60 AKHANTA GOGOI MOMI GOGOI 

65 730301426 JAHNABI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 300 60 DULAL GOGOI BHADRA GOGOI 

66 730300244 
TONMOYEE 

ARANDHARA 
FEMALE OBC 298 59.6 TILOK ARANDHARA 

PURNIMA 
ARANDHARA 

67 730221372 KRISHTI BORAH FEMALE ST (P) 296 59.2 BEDAB BORAH SANTANA BORAH 

68 730369356 CHAYARANI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 296 59.2 AJUT GOGOI KONPONI GOGOI 

69 730252324 
ZUNEID AKTAR 

HUSSAIN 
MALE GENERAL 293 58.6 RAFIYAT ALI ROHIMA BEGUM 

70 730305039 NAMITA GOGOI FEMALE OBC 293 58.6 KALIA GOGOI ANITA GOGOI 

71 730453553 ACHYUT NEOG MALE OBC 291 58.2 SRIMONTA RUPA NEOG 

72 730120054 SUPRIYA BORUAH FEMALE OBC 290 58 HEM CHANDRA BORUAH REKHA BORUAH 

 

 

 

 

 



UNRESERVED WAITING LIST 

 

SL.NO FORM NO. APPLICANT'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY Best 5 - XII 
Total 

OBTAINED  

Best 5 % NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER 

73 730211885 CHANDAN KONWAR MALE OBC 289 57.8 LT BHUPEN KONWAR 
NAVAJYOTI BORAH 

KONWAR 

74 730140706 
PALASH CHANDRA 

NATH 
MALE OBC 288 57.6 PULIN NATH TARU NATH 

75 730275207 
MONURANJAN 

GOGOI 
MALE OBC 287 57.4 BINANDA GOGOI JINA GOGOI 

76 730316802 MAYOURI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 287 57.4 NIPON GOGOI RINI GOGOI 

77 730371096 KHEMIKA CHETIA FEMALE OBC 286 57.2 SURESH CHETIA RUPA CHETIA 

78 730149493 PARISHMITA CHETIA FEMALE OBC 284 56.8 RANJIT CHETIA MEENA CHETIA 

79 730308507 NAPTALI KUMAR FEMALE OBC 284 56.8 NIKODIM KUMAR NIRUPAMA KUMAR 

80 730309774 SUDARSHITA MOHAN FEMALE OBC 283 56.6 DEBA PRASAD MOHAN BIVA RANI MOHAN 

81 730500000 KUNAL LIMBU MALE OBC 282 56.4 BIRENDRA LIMBU KUMARI LIMBU 

82 730398722 HIRAK JYOTI BARUAH MALE OBC 281 56.2 TRITHA NATH BARUAH BASNTI BARUAH 

83 730206184 ANISH KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 280 56 RAMDAYAL SINGH SANGITA DEVI 

84 730309447 NILANJANA BORI FEMALE ST (P) 279 55.8 AMORENDRA BORI HEMAJYOTI BORI 

85 730154662 RICHA BURAGOHAIN FEMALE OBC 278 55.6 
LATE PRASANTA 
BURAGOHAIN 

PUTUMONI 
BURAGOHAIN 

86 730210526 JARNA PHUKAN FEMALE OBC 277 55.4 BHADRA PHUKAN SIMA PHUKAN 

87 730393648 RAMIJA BEGUM FEMALE EWS 277 55.4 BABUL ALI REKIBA BEGUM 

88 730120978 PRIYANCHI HAZARIKA FEMALE SC 276 55.2 DIPAK HAZARIKA PRIYANCHI HAZARIKA 

89 730154970 ANTARIKA BORAH FEMALE OBC 275 55 LATE JATIN BORAH RUMI BORAH 

90 730306020 MOUSUMI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 275 55 BIPIN GOGOI JULI GOGOI 

91 730211925 
JYOTISHMAN 
CHANGMAI 

MALE OBC 274 54.8 
TARUN CHANDRA 

CHANGMAI 
LABANYA GOGOI 

92 730300844 SANGEETA CHUTIA FEMALE OBC 273 54.6 TANKESWAR CHUTIA RUPALI CHUTIA 

93 730439691 PUNU BOKOLIAL FEMALE ST (P) 272 54.4 TAKHESWAR BOKOLIAL JUNMONI BOKOLIAL 

94 730224329 JAHNABI PHUKAN FEMALE OBC 271 54.2 MUNIN PHUKAN 
LATE POLLOBI 

PHUKAN 

95 730330350 PRIYAKHI PHUKON FEMALE OBC 270 54 SIDHESHWAR PHUKON 
SWARNALATA 

PHUKON 

96 730159374 SANSITA HANDIQUE FEMALE OBC 267 53.4 
RANJAN KUMAR 

HANDIQUE 
ARCHANA HANDIQUE 

97 730508113 KAMLESHWAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 266 53.2 SHARWAN SINGH PRABHA SINGH 

98 730155326 ASMA BEGUM FEMALE GENERAL 265 53 LATE LITUL ALI SAHANABEGUM 

99 730293157 BHUPALI SONOWAL FEMALE ST (P) 265 53 RUNESWAR SONOWAL RUNUMAI SONOWAL 

100 730306898 PUJA GOGOI FEMALE OBC 265 53 UTTAM GOGOI DIPA GOGOI 

101 730341620 ANAMIKA CHETIA FEMALE OBC 264 52.8 DEBANANDA CHETIA ALAKANANDA CHETIA 

102 730345583 SIKHAMONI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 263 52.6 TANUSHYAM GOGOI CHAMPA GOGOI 

103 730298360 BOBY TAMANG FEMALE OBC 260 52 PADMA TAMANG ASHA TAMANG 

104 730314945 PANKHI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 259 51.8 RAJAT GOGOI BHARATI GOGOI 

105 730351202 DIKPOL KERKETTA MALE OBC 259 51.8 NIRBHAI KERKETTA ARUNA KERKETTA 

106 730231616 NIKUMONI SONOWAL FEMALE ST (P) 258 51.6 SANJAY SONOWAL 
NIRU SAIKIA 
SONOWAL 

107 730266361 
PRATIMA DEVI 

KUMARI 
FEMALE GENERAL 258 51.6 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI 

108 730292671 GARPHI DEORI MALE ST (P) 257 51.4 GOLAP DEORI UNNATI DEORI 

109 730148775 NAYON JYOTI GOGOI MALE OBC 256 51.2 PUNA GOGOI MONJULLA GOGOI 

110 730279455 HIMADRI SONOWAL FEMALE ST (P) 256 51.2 RAMEN SONOWAL JANANI SONOWAL 

111 730243498 KUNAL PRASAD MALE OBC 255 51 SANJOY PRASAD UMA DEVI 



112 730225839 HIRAK GOGOI MALE OBC 251 50.2 
JAYANTA MADHAB 

GOGOI 
RIJUMONI GOGOI 

113 730233026 NIHA NEWAR FEMALE OBC 250 50 ARJUN NEWAR KUSUM NEWAR 

114 730300212 PODUMI BHUMIJ FEMALE OBC 250 50 DEBANANDA BHUMIJ SUBHADRA BHUMIJ 

115 730112804 DIPANJALI KURMI FEMALE OBC 249 49.8 JATIN KURMI ARATI KURMI 

116 730233214 KAUSHIK RAJKHOWA MALE OBC 246 49.2 MONUJ RAJKHOWA NOMITA RAJKHOWA 

117 730154289 RAHUL SINGH MALE GENERAL 243 48.6 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH ANITA DEVI 

118 730495307 KAMLESWAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 243 48.6 SHARWAN SINGH PRABHA SINGH 

119 730328818 
BHAGYASHREE 

PHUKAN 
FEMALE OBC 242 48.4 PRANAB PHUKAN HEMANTI PHUKAN 

120 730282985 TRINOYAN DEORI MALE ST (P) 238 47.6 DHANESWAR DEORI TARAMAI DEORI 

121 730118897 NONIMADHAV DEORI MALE ST (P) 234 46.8 PROBIN KUMAR DEORI RANUPROBHA DEORI 

122 730129188 HASMIN SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 231 46.2 MD IDUL ALI 
MRS NACHIMA 

BEGUM 

123 730293874 PARISHMITA GOGOI FEMALE OBC 230 46 RAJU GOGOI MINU GOGOI 

124 730313162 
CHINMOYEE 
CHANGMAI 

FEMALE OBC 230 46 INDRANIL CHANGMAI 
RUNUMI MOHAN 

CHANGMAI 

125 730342200 NISHA SARMAH FEMALE EWS 226 45.2 JHAMAK NATH SARMAH BINA SARMAH 

126 730165609 INDRAJIT RAJBONSHI MALE OBC 225 45 NOREN RAJBONSHI PORI RAJBONSHI 

127 730311271 CHINMOYURI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 225 45 NITU GOGOI MAMUN GOGOI 

128 730216269 JINTU KURMI MALE OBC 224 44.8 DILIP KURMI DEBATI KURMI 

129 730478743 GAUTAM BARUAH MALE GENERAL 219 43.8 NAGEN BARUAH ANJALI BARUAH 

130 730337485 MADHUMIKA MANKI FEMALE OBC 215 43 RAMNATH MANKI PUSPA MANKI 

131 730379577 MONUMOHAN DEORI MALE ST (P) 215 43 JAYANTA DEORI CHANDRAMA DEORI 

132 730367967 PRIYANKU CHETIA MALE OBC 209 41.8 RAMESWAR CHETIA PRAVITA CHETIA 

133 730412316 PUJA URANG FEMALE OBC 205 41 TIKESWAR URANG DEBARI URANG 

134 730486990 YADAV SONOWAL MALE ST (P) 204 40.8 SONATON SONOWAL ARUNA SONOWAL 

 

 

OBC (TOTAL SEAT AVAILABILITY = 15) 

SL.NO FORM NO. APPLICANT'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY Best 5 - XII 
Total 

OBTAINED  

Best 5 % NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER 

1 730211885 CHANDAN KONWAR MALE OBC 289 57.8 LT BHUPEN KONWAR 
NAVAJYOTI BORAH 

KONWAR 

2 730140706 
PALASH CHANDRA 

NATH 
MALE OBC 288 57.6 PULIN NATH TARU NATH 

3 730275207 
MONURANJAN 

GOGOI 
MALE OBC 287 57.4 BINANDA GOGOI JINA GOGOI 

4 730316802 MAYOURI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 287 57.4 NIPON GOGOI RINI GOGOI 

5 730371096 KHEMIKA CHETIA FEMALE OBC 286 57.2 SURESH CHETIA RUPA CHETIA 

6 730149493 PARISHMITA CHETIA FEMALE OBC 284 56.8 RANJIT CHETIA MEENA CHETIA 

7 730308507 NAPTALI KUMAR FEMALE OBC 284 56.8 NIKODIM KUMAR NIRUPAMA KUMAR 

8 730309774 SUDARSHITA MOHAN FEMALE OBC 283 56.6 DEBA PRASAD MOHAN BIVA RANI MOHAN 

9 730500000 KUNAL LIMBU MALE OBC 282 56.4 BIRENDRA LIMBU KUMARI LIMBU 

10 730398722 HIRAK JYOTI BARUAH MALE OBC 281 56.2 TRITHA NATH BARUAH BASNTI BARUAH 

11 730154662 RICHA BURAGOHAIN FEMALE OBC 278 55.6 
LATE PRASANTA 
BURAGOHAIN 

PUTUMONI 
BURAGOHAIN 

12 730210526 JARNA PHUKAN FEMALE OBC 277 55.4 BHADRA PHUKAN SIMA PHUKAN 

13 730154970 ANTARIKA BORAH FEMALE OBC 275 55 LATE JATIN BORAH RUMI BORAH 

14 730306020 MOUSUMI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 275 55 BIPIN GOGOI JULI GOGOI 

15 730211925 
JYOTISHMAN 
CHANGMAI 

MALE OBC 274 54.8 
TARUN CHANDRA 

CHANGMAI 
LABANYA GOGOI 



 

OBC WAITING LIST 

SL.NO FORM NO. APPLICANT'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY Best 5 - XII 
Total 

OBTAINED  

Best 5 % NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER 

1 730300844 SANGEETA CHUTIA FEMALE OBC 273 54.6 TANKESWAR CHUTIA RUPALI CHUTIA 

2 730224329 JAHNABI PHUKAN FEMALE OBC 271 54.2 MUNIN PHUKAN 
LATE POLLOBI 

PHUKAN 

3 730330350 PRIYAKHI PHUKON FEMALE OBC 270 54 SIDHESHWAR PHUKON 
SWARNALATA 

PHUKON 

4 730159374 SANSITA HANDIQUE FEMALE OBC 267 53.4 
RANJAN KUMAR 

HANDIQUE 
ARCHANA HANDIQUE 

5 730306898 PUJA GOGOI FEMALE OBC 265 53 UTTAM GOGOI DIPA GOGOI 

6 730341620 ANAMIKA CHETIA FEMALE OBC 264 52.8 DEBANANDA CHETIA ALAKANANDA CHETIA 

7 730345583 SIKHAMONI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 263 52.6 TANUSHYAM GOGOI CHAMPA GOGOI 

8 730298360 BOBY TAMANG FEMALE OBC 260 52 PADMA TAMANG ASHA TAMANG 

9 730314945 PANKHI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 259 51.8 RAJAT GOGOI BHARATI GOGOI 

10 730351202 DIKPOL KERKETTA MALE OBC 259 51.8 NIRBHAI KERKETTA ARUNA KERKETTA 

11 730148775 NAYON JYOTI GOGOI MALE OBC 256 51.2 PUNA GOGOI MONJULLA GOGOI 

12 730243498 KUNAL PRASAD MALE OBC 255 51 SANJOY PRASAD UMA DEVI 

13 730225839 HIRAK GOGOI MALE OBC 251 50.2 
JAYANTA MADHAB 

GOGOI 
RIJUMONI GOGOI 

14 730233026 NIHA NEWAR FEMALE OBC 250 50 ARJUN NEWAR KUSUM NEWAR 

15 730300212 PODUMI BHUMIJ FEMALE OBC 250 50 DEBANANDA BHUMIJ SUBHADRA BHUMIJ 

16 730112804 DIPANJALI KURMI FEMALE OBC 249 49.8 JATIN KURMI ARATI KURMI 

17 730233214 KAUSHIK RAJKHOWA MALE OBC 246 49.2 MONUJ RAJKHOWA NOMITA RAJKHOWA 

18 730328818 
BHAGYASHREE 

PHUKAN 
FEMALE OBC 242 48.4 PRANAB PHUKAN HEMANTI PHUKAN 

19 730293874 PARISHMITA GOGOI FEMALE OBC 230 46 RAJU GOGOI MINU GOGOI 

20 730313162 
CHINMOYEE 
CHANGMAI 

FEMALE OBC 230 46 INDRANIL CHANGMAI 
RUNUMI MOHAN 

CHANGMAI 

21 730165609 INDRAJIT RAJBONSHI MALE OBC 225 45 NOREN RAJBONSHI PORI RAJBONSHI 

22 730311271 CHINMOYURI GOGOI FEMALE OBC 225 45 NITU GOGOI MAMUN GOGOI 

23 730216269 JINTU KURMI MALE OBC 224 44.8 DILIP KURMI DEBATI KURMI 

24 730337485 MADHUMIKA MANKI FEMALE OBC 215 43 RAMNATH MANKI PUSPA MANKI 

25 730367967 PRIYANKU CHETIA MALE OBC 209 41.8 RAMESWAR CHETIA PRAVITA CHETIA 

26 730412316 PUJA URANG FEMALE OBC 205 41 TIKESWAR URANG DEBARI URANG 

 

 

ST (PLAINS) (TOTAL SEAT AVAILABILITY = 10) 

SL.NO FORM NO. APPLICANT'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY Best 5 - XII 
Total 

OBTAINED  

Best 5 % NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER 

1 730309447 NILANJANA BORI FEMALE ST (PLAINS) 279 55.8 AMORENDRA BORI HEMAJYOTI BORI 

2 730439691 PUNU BOKOLIAL FEMALE ST (PLAINS) 272 54.4 TAKHESWAR BOKOLIAL JUNMONI BOKOLIAL 

3 730293157 BHUPALI SONOWAL FEMALE ST (PLAINS) 265 53 RUNESWAR SONOWAL RUNUMAI SONOWAL 

4 730231616 NIKUMONI SONOWAL FEMALE ST (PLAINS) 258 51.6 SANJAY SONOWAL 
NIRU SAIKIA 
SONOWAL 

5 730292671 GARPHI DEORI MALE ST (PLAINS) 257 51.4 GOLAP DEORI UNNATI DEORI 

6 730279455 HIMADRI SONOWAL FEMALE ST (PLAINS) 256 51.2 RAMEN SONOWAL JANANI SONOWAL 

7 730282985 TRINOYAN DEORI MALE ST (PLAINS) 238 47.6 DHANESWAR DEORI TARAMAI DEORI 



8 730118897 NONIMADHAV DEORI MALE ST (PLAINS) 234 46.8 PROBIN KUMAR DEORI RANUPROBHA DEORI 

9 730379577 MONUMOHAN DEORI MALE ST (PLAINS) 215 43 JAYANTA DEORI CHANDRAMA DEORI 

10 730486990 YADAV SONOWAL MALE ST (PLAINS) 204 40.8 SONATON SONOWAL ARUNA SONOWAL 

 

 

SC (TOTAL SEAT AVAILABILITY = 07) (6 SEATS TRANSFERRED TO UNRESERVED) 

SL.NO FORM NO. APPLICANT'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY Best 5 - XII 
Total 

OBTAINED  

Best 5 % NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER 

1 730120978 PRIYANCHI HAZARIKA FEMALE SC 276 55.2 DIPAK HAZARIKA PRIYANCHI HAZARIKA 

 

 

EWS (TOTAL SEAT AVAILABILITY = 10) (8 SEATS TRANSFERRED TO UNRESERVED) 

SL.NO FORM NO. APPLICANT'S NAME GENDER CATEGORY Best 5 - XII 
Total 

OBTAINED  

Best 5 % NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER 

1 730393648 RAMIJA BEGUM FEMALE EWS 277 55.4 BABUL ALI REKIBA BEGUM 

2 730342200 NISHA SARMAH FEMALE EWS 226 45.2 JHAMAK NATH SARMAH BINA SARMAH 
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